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•Beaverhead
Big Horn
Blaine

•Broadwater
Carbon
Carter
Cascade
Chouteau
Custer
Daniels
Dawson

•Deer Lodge
Fallon
Fergus

•Flathead
•Gallatin

Garfield

•Glacier
Golden Valley

•Granite
Hill
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Judith Basin
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•Lewis and Clark . . . .

•Liberty
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McCone
•Meagher
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Musselshell

•Park
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Stillwater
Sweet Grass
Teton
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Treasure
VaUey
Wheatland
Wibaux
Yellowstone
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38072
4286
7217
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4115
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1949
391

3100
866
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907
1313
343
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631
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873
625
648
355

2809
925
666
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1004
565
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717
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769
113
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123
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3366
951

3846

•Dillon
Hardin
Chinook
•Townsend
Red Lodge
Ekalaka
Great Falls

Fort Benton
Miles City
Scobey
Glendive
*Anaconda
Baker
Lewistown

•Kalispell
*Bozeman
Jordan
*Cut Bank
Ryegate

*Philipsburg
Havre

•Boulder
Stanford

•Poison
•Helena
•Chester
•Libby
•Virginia City
Circle
•White Sulphur Springs
•Superior
•Missoula
Roundup

•Livingston
Winnett
Malta
•Conrad
Broadus

•Deer Lodge
Terry
•Hamilton
Sidnev
Wolf Point
Forsyth
•Thompson Falls

Plentvwood
•Butte
Columbus
Big Timber
Choteau
•Shelby
Hysham
Glasgow
Harlowton
Wibaux
Billings

84 4317 3846 TOTALS
PLURALITIES




